From: official information

Sent: Friday, 6 August 2021 14:59

To:

Cc: official information

Subject: RESPONSE: LGOIMA 21210 I - 2020 / 2021 Council Activity Costs
Attachments: LGIOMA 21210 UPDATED 20-21 FINALxIsx

Kia Ora,

| refer to your information request below, Hamilton City Council is able to provide the following response.

Please find attached, an updated version of the spreadhseet which you provided with your request below. You will
now find we have added the Tab “Response 2021”, which contains the information for your request.

You have the right to seek an investigation and review by the Ombudsman of this decision. Information about how
to make a complaint is available at www.ombudsman.parliament.nz or freephone 0800 802 602.

Kind Regards,

Tatiyana | Official Information & Legal Support Advisor
Legal Services & Risk | People and Organisational Performance
Email: officialinformation@hcc.govt.nz
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From:
Sent: Friday, 2 July 2021 2:55 pm

To: official information <officialinformation@hcc.govt.nz>
Subject: Official Information Request

Enclosed is Hamilton City Council attachment for a previous OIA.
Please confirm 2019/20 figures and add 2020/2021 costs in the attachment.

Appreciate your assistance.

Kind regards








